M4 10 BUTTON POST MIX
WLI nCreI"— Bq I"TM HANDLE AND STANDARD MANIFOLD

PH10-3 (SCREW 6-32X1/2 BUTTON PLATE)
PH10-77 (LONG BUTTON CAP SNAP-ON)

PH10-2 (BUTTON PLATE - 10 BUTTON)

PM10-60A
COVER SCREW #10-24 X 1

PH12-15 (S/S SHEATHING 7/8 X 33-1/2)
PH12-85 (SHEATHING 7/8 X 25’, NSF)

PM10-31-M4 (TUBE COLLECTOR COVER, 10B)

PH12-49-A (SHEATH BUSHING 7/8"-S/S
PH12-16 (SHEATH BUSHING 7/8 PLASTIC, NSF PH10-138 (BLACK)

PH10-138-R (RED) SPLIT HEEL SERIES Il
PH10-138-DB (DARK BLUE)

PH10-74
ROUND BUTTON CAP SNAP-ON

PH10-75
BUTTON LONG STEM SNAP-ON PH10-11 (RETAINER POST 6-32 X 6-32) PM10-18 (CAM DOWEL PIN)

FOR PREMIX / WINE . PH10-13
1073 . ] RETAINER POST SCREW 6-32 X 1/2 PM10-19 (CAM)
- . PH10-76
ROUND BUTTON SNAP'°N\@ L LONG BUTTON SNAP-ON NATURAL . 0 650 ¥ 1 *PM10-5-M4 PH12-15
- INPUT MODULE M4 -
\I ! PH10-32 \\ S/S SHEATHING 7/8 X 33-1/2
PH10-37D | I SODA/WATER FOOT EXTENSION \\‘ PM10=14 P 10-87
DOMED BUTTON— PH10-37D-DB ; $ PH10-139 o’ °'R'NG\ CAM SCREW #7 X 5/16
PH10-37D-R o10-0-2H | ?/ SCREW-6-32X7/16-BTM PLATE/B-FLY RET - PM10-9 B ( )
-9- PM10-27 (153 ID SYRUP TUBING
! PH10-8-M4 (BUTTERFLY RETAINER INPUT FITTING 1/4
BUTTERFLY PLATE @/ ( ) / />| PM10-229 (.147 ID BARRIER SYRUP TUBING)
PH10-9-2H ~ PM10-29 (.128 ID SODA/WATER)
BUTTERFLY PLATE PH10-9-1HL . ) ]
109 3HL N BUTTERFLY PLATE e PH12-49-A (SHEATH BUSHING 7/8” S/5)
BUTTERFLY PLATE i ) 7 PM10-26 PM10-23 (TUBE LOCK RING A)
STEM/SEC BRleI'goliﬁé < 2 e MANIFOILD y PM10-25 (TUBE LOCK RING B)
/ B \ > 2 7 & FHio-108 gﬁLLBA?;ﬁE%R) }‘RETA'NER PLATE LOCATOR PIN PM10-22 (INTERCONNECT FITTING A)
oaurron renrorce 1S > S & PM10-24 (INTERCONNECT FITTING B)
- PH10-17_(SODA, WATER, SMALL SYRUP) | 1 or peoo o PU10-55-Hd

PM10-14 (0-RING)

PM10-30-M4
TUBE COLLECTOR BASE, 10B

- PH10-127 (LARGE BARRIER TUBING
PH10-61 (S2.5) OBSOLETE ( ) MANIFOLD LABEL

PH10-113 (M4) HANDLE LABEL
PH10-18-B (TUBE FERRULE CAP, BARRIER TUBING)

PM10-66
TUBE COLLECTOR MOUNT SCREW #10 X 2

PH10-18 (TUBE FERRULE CAP)
(SODA/WATER LARGE BARRIER TUBING)

PH10-89 (VALVE STEM) PH10-19 (TUBE SEAL 0-RING)

PH10-54 (BLUE) -
HANDLE LABEL
WUNDER BAR  Nu

/_"_"_"_"_"_\

PH10-84 (WASHER VOLARA 4EO, WHITE) N

PM10-1-M4
STANDARD INPUT MODULE

= PH10-24-HD (VALVE SPRING HEAVY DUTY) RAME N

PH10-83 (SYRUP SEPARATOR)
/_ (ALL SERIES)

PH10-52 (STEM/SEC BRIX 0—RING)—>°j PH10-26 (HAT O—RING) PM10-16-K-M4
PH10-39 (SECONDARY WATER BRIX SCREW)J,—E é/PH10—125 LOCKING ACCESS PLUG, before Apr 2011) KWIK KLIP PLASTIC BLACK PH10-120 (COMPLETE KIT) TUBE COLLECTOR
_ ’ MOUNT SCREW
PH10-69 (BLACK-M) @/ PH10-136 (LOCKING ACCESS PLUG W/FLANGE after Apr 2011) PM10-16-W-Ma b
JUICE DIFFUSER RING SERIES II.5 == — PH10-116B (LOCKING HAT PLATE - 10B) KWIK KLIP PLASTIC WHITE
\‘0
/J ) PM10-139-M4 PM10-176
- PH10-27 STANDARD MODULE CLIP -
7 PH10-27-DB |-BOTTOM PLATE 10B | GROMMET SLEEVED
PH14-30 ’ PH10-27-R BUTTERFLY PLATE KEY PM10-6
DIFFUSER O-RING r FOR OPTIONAL CARBONATED AND NON—CARBONATED BUTTERFLY BRIX SCREW O-RING PM10-40 1501-399
\ CONFIGURATIONS SEE BUTTERFLY MAP IN NSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS. HOSE HANGER
@ PM10=7 #10 PHIL PAN
BRIX SCREW
PH10-139 PM10—130—/© PH10-122
SCREW 6-32X7/16-BTM PLATE 0-RING SANITARY DRIP
- CUP INSERT PH10-106
PH10-55 (BOTI'OM PLATE LABEL) HOSE 5/16 X 7/16
PM10-128-W PH10-121
PH10-60 (BLACK) CAM SHUT-OFF SCREW WHITE SANITARY DRIP
PH10-60-R (RED) ITEM | QTY PART # DESCRIPTION PM10-128-K
PH10-60-DB (DARK BLUE) A | % [ PH10-9-1HL 1 _HOLE LEFT CAM SHUT-OFF SCREW BLACK
B * | PH10-9-1HR 1 _HOLE RIGHT .
C * PH10-9-2H 2 HOLE Automatic Bar Controls
D * | PH10-9-2H 2 HOLE unuw.wunderbar.com_
E * PH10-9-3HL 3 HOLE LEFT 2060 CQSS.'TLG, D'r, Swuite 100
F_| * | PHI0-9-3HR 3 HOLE_RIGHT Vacaville, CA. 95688
6 * | PH10-9-4HL 4 HOLE LEFT PHONE: 707—448-5151 FAX: 707—448—-1521
05601350 / 20 JULY 2017 H | * [ PH10-9-4HR 4 HOLE_RIGHT




